
Gesamt
Jungschützen

1. Kaltenegger Kevin 83 89 90 90 352
2. Grünberger Robert 87 83 82 83 335
3. Schüttelkopf Philip 80 74 86 77 317
4. Wildmann Bettina 68 68 75 80 291
5. Ankert Tanja 73 71 79 68 291

Männer

1. Keutschegger Dietmar 93 93 92 93 94 92 557
2. Wurmitsch Christian 92 93 93 86 95 97 556
3. Tatschl Bernhard 90 90 86 86 88 90 530
4. Puff Andreas 73 80 88 84 74 81 480

Frauen

1. Krumbholz Lydia 88 91 88 88 355
2. Berger Irmgard 88 86 87 88 349
3. Marka Telsnig Elfi 88 92 90 78 348
4. Struger Maria 86 81 83 83 333
5. Jensterle Brigitta 83 84 82 78 327
6. Stultschnig Silvia 81 82 83 80 326
7. Gutschier Margarethe 78 74 81 87 320

Senioren 1

1. Struger Manfred 87 91 91 95 364
2. Machne Heimo 85 92 90 88 355
3. Sporis Friedrich 87 87 88 86 348
4. Salbrechter Gerhard 86 91 86 82 345
5. Marka Günther 83 86 93 82 344
6. Trenner Georg 85 87 82 86 340
7. Puff Gerhard 85 85 79 89 338
8. Bruckmayer Bernhard 81 87 86 84 338
9. Kuneth Günther 89 82 78 88 337

10. Kopitar Manfred 79 82 85 90 336
11. Kaiser Reinhard 87 77 83 83 330

Passe

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011
Luftpistole

12. März 2011



12. Kaltenegger Josef 76 88 82 80 326
13. Gasteiger Peter 75 83 82 86 326
14. Ankert Franz 78 83 78 77 316
15. Bradaric Amir 76 70 81 86 313
16. Petit Gerhard 80 76 77 68 301
17. Krassnig Harald 61 72 68 60 261
18. Widmer Manfred 67 69 55 48 239

Gesamt
Senioren 3

1. Banko Richard 86 84 78 248
2. Jensterle Peter 85 75 77 237
3. Stowasser Franz 77 73 72 222
4. Krenn Karl 69 70 71 210

1.

Keutschegger Dietmar 371
Wurmitsch Christian 364
Tatschl Bernhard 352

1087

2.

Struger Manfred 364
Marka-Telsnig Elfi 348
Sporis Friedrich 348

1060

3.

Machne Heimo 355
Bruckmayer Bernhard 338
Kaltenegger Kevin 352

1045

LPSVK

PSV Klagenfurt 1

SSV Sponheim 1

Passe



4.

Krumbholz Lydia 355
Kuneth Günther 337
Struger Maria 333

1025

5.

Puff Gerhard 338
Kopitar Manfred 336
Stultschnig Silvia 326

1000

6.

Kaltenegger Josef 326
Jensterle Brigitta 327
Salbrechter Gerhard 345

998
7.

Trenner Georg 340
Kaiser Reinhard 330
Gutschier Margarethe 320

990

8.

Krenn Karl 210
Berger Irmgard 349
Widmer Manfred 239

798

SSV Sponheim 3

SG Magistrat

PSV Klagenfurt 2

SV zu Klagenfurt

SSV Sponheim 2



PSV Klagenfurt

OSM Manfred Struger
SpL Markus Krassnitzer

Der durchführende Verein:
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